
Rekening 8210 - Recettes /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     43856,80

09-01-2009 kasformulier 09-01-2009 roro  150,00 44006,80

16-01-2009 kasformulier 11-01-2009 le club suburbia  400,00 44406,80

29-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 le club suburbia  300,00 44706,80

31-01-2009 kasformulier 31-01-2009 eat concrete  40,00 44746,80

06-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 mkm  300,00 45046,80

07-02-2009 kasformulier 07-02-2009 gewapend beton  1000,00 46046,80

12-02-2009 kasformulier 12-02-2009 le club suburbia  900,00 46946,80

26-02-2009 kasformulier 25-02-2009 le club sub.  315,00 47261,80

06-03-2009 kasformulier 04-03-2009 sick mormons  500,00 47761,80

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 mkm  200,00 47961,80

13-03-2009 kasformulier 13-03-2009 rock n roll  425,00 48386,80

15-03-2009 kasformulier 15-03-2009 mkm  380,00 48766,80

20-03-2009 kasformulier 16-03-2009 kraa  125,00 48891,80

26-03-2009 kasformulier 24-03-2009 hallo gallo  235,00 49126,80

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 fatwa's  180,00 49306,80

01-04-2009 kasformulier 01-04-2009 embryo  20,00 49326,80

03-04-2009 kasformulier 03-04-2009 hallo gallo  340,00 49666,80

04-04-2009 kasformulier 04-04-2009 gelbart  100,00 49766,80

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 hc/punk  300,00 50066,80

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 citizen fish  1170,00 51236,80

11-04-2009 Kasformulier 11-04-09 Seein' Red  550,00 51786,80

12-04-2009 Kasformulier 12-04-09 Easter Feaster  600,00 52386,80

13-04-2009 Kasformulier 13-04-09 Monsters of Cock  425,00 52811,80

16-04-2009 Kasformulier 16-04-09 Tragedy  850,00 53661,80

17-04-2009 Kasformulier 17-04-2009 Hallo Gallo  160,00 53821,80

22-04-2009 Kasformulier 20-04-2009 Cheveu  260,00 54081,80

23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties  500,00 54581,80

24-04-2009 Kasformulier 24-04-2009 Grey Daturas  200,00 54781,80

26-04-2009 Kasformulier 26-04-2009 Hallo Gallo  180,00 54961,80

01-05-2009 Kasformulier 01-05-2009 MKM!  200,00 55161,80

02-05-2009 Kasformulier 02-05-2009 Monotones  150,00 55311,80

04-05-2009 Kasformulier 04-05-2009 Persil  300,00 55611,80

05-05-2009 Kasformulier 05-05-2009 Cottage Industries  240,00 55851,80

11-05-2009 Kasformulier 11-05-2009 Hallo Gallo  250,00 56101,80

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA  420,00 56521,80

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way  900,00 57421,80

30-05-2009 Kasformulier 30-05-2009 Rebel Up!  350,00 57771,80

04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies  2000,00 59771,80

05-06-2009 Kasformulier 05-06-2009 Gabber  300,00 60071,80

06-06-2009 Kasformulier 06-06-2009 Toztizok  250,00 60321,80

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk  350,00 60671,80

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 09-06-2009 MKM!  250,00 60921,80



11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz  150,00 61071,80

12-06-2009 Kasformulier 12-06-2009 MKM!  150,00 61221,80

15-06-2009 Kasformulier 14-06-2009 Seein' Red  1100,00 62321,80

17-06-2009 Kasformulier 16-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  220,00 62541,80

19-06-2009 Kasformulier 18-06-2009 Gone Bald  700,00 63241,80

22-06-2009 Kasformulier 21-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  355,00 63596,80

24-06-2009 Kasformulier 23-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  200,00 63796,80

06-07-2009 Kasformulier 04-07-2009 Grindcore  240,00 64036,80

11-07-2009 Kasformulier 10-07-2009 Sick Mormons  1200,00 65236,80

15-07-2009 Kasformulier 12-07-2009 MOBB  500,00 65736,80

24-08-2009 Kasformulier 23-08-2009 Dooom!  270,00 66006,80

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore  220,00 66226,80

27-08-2009 Kasformulier 27-08-2009 P.A.S./Gay Tiger  100,00 66326,80

30-08-2009 Kasformulier 30-08-2009 The Mole/Curse ov Dialect  260,00 66586,80

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool  120,00 66706,80

05-09-2009 Kasformulier 05-09-2009 Extrapool  200,00 66906,80

06-09-2009 Kasformulier 06-09-2009 HalloGallo!  300,00 67206,80

09-09-2009 Kasformulier 09-09-2009 Sick Mormons  350,00 67556,80

10-09-2009 Kasformulier 10-09-2009 Aweolone Gaaf  240,00 67796,80

13-09-2009 Kasformulier 13-09-2009 HalloGallo!  120,00 67916,80

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP  350,00 68266,80

26-09-2009 Kasformulier 26-09-2009 ENT/Power Is Poison  1145,00 69411,80

27-09-2009 Kasformulier 27-09-2009 BOAF  250,00 69661,80

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise  275,00 69936,80

12-10-2009 Kasformulier 12-10-2009 John Peel Day  150,00 70086,80

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit  450,00 70536,80

17-10-2009 Kasformulier 17-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia  605,00 71141,80

18-10-2009 Kasformulier 18-10-2009 Cartune Xpres  150,00 71291,80

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia  216,00 71507,80

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom  300,00 71807,80

31-10-2009 Kasformulier 31-10-2009 Social Circle  320,00 72127,80

01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police  250,00 72377,80

03-11-2009 Kasformulier 03-11-2009 La Fraction  500,00 72877,80

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm  220,00 73097,80

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red  435,00 73532,80

15-11-2009 Kasformulier 15-11-2009 Ethio  725,00 74257,80

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival  180,00 74437,80

28-11-2009 Kasformulier 28-11-2009 HalloGallo!  190,00 74627,80

05-12-2009 Kasformulier 30-11-2009 Nightfever  750,00 75377,80

06-12-2009 Kasformulier 06-12-2009 ZEA  600,00 75977,80

07-12-2009 Kasformuiler 07-12-2009 MKM! Teenage Tourettes  75,00 76052,80

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift  1660,00 77712,80

    33856,00 77712,80


